
 BID TABULATION

CIP 590415-100003

PARSONS/SCHOTTENSTEIN REVITALIZATION PROJECT

SOUTHERN GATEWAY POWER RELOCATION

BID OPENING DATE:  JUNE 27, 2012

ORD#  1563-2012
Item Drawing  

No. No. Description Qty. Unit Subtotal Amount Subtotal Amount Subtotal Amount

1 Base Sheets 1 - 28 excluding 13A 0.00 127,325.00 0.00 172,038.74 0.00

Base Force Account (10%) 0.00 12,732.50 0.00 17,203.87 0.00

Base Base Bid Total 1 220,000.00 220,000.00 140,057.50 140,057.50 189,242.61 189,242.61

2 Alt. Sheet 13A only 0.00 105,107.00 0.00 69,573.29 0.00

Alt. Force Account (10%) 0.00 10,510.70 0.00 6,957.33 0.00

Alt. Alternate Bid Total 1 0.00 115,617.70 115,617.70 76,530.62 76,530.62

TOTAL PROJECT COSTS  $220,000.00  $255,675.20  $265,773.23

% DIFFERENCE FROM ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 16.22% 20.81%

Bond Amount (Page P-31)

Bonding Company  (Page P-31)

Proposal Bond Amount Required (10%)  

Contract Compliance Number, Expiration Date & 

Status (Page P-2b)

Subs have active C.C. #? (Page P-7/28-29)

Non-Collusion Affidavit Completed? (Page P-30)

Local Vendor? (Page P-3/8)

Addendum Acknowledgement Completed?  (P-3)

Proposal Affidavit Completed? (Page P-35)

Yes

$26,577.32

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE U.S. Utility Jess Howard

No

Yes

Yes

$265,773.23

Federal Insurance Company

31-4405752

N/A

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10%

Philadelphia Indemnity Ins. Co.

$25,567.52

34-1606689

Yes

Parsons Schottenstein Revital. 1 OF 1 7/26/2012,  3:27 PM


